Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranger:

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:

KS
Heat:

MS
Heat:

Pauselgp
Sandneshallen
22.02.2015
Sandnes IL
Else Storhaug

95730738
else.storhaug@lyse.net
N

200m

1 Ida Bakke Hansen

2 Sara Dorthea Jensen
3 Hanne Berit Irgens
4 Emma Lund

200m

1 Marius Bakken Stgle
2 Jon Erik Nesse

3 Henrik Skulevold

4 Fredrik Selliken

1993 Sandnes IL
1996 Bryne Friidrettsklubb
1994 Sandnes IL
2000 Sandnes IL

1993 Sandnes IL
1995 Sandnes IL
1998 Sandnes IL
2000 Sandnes IL

24,77
24,98
25,93
27,43

22,91
23,09
23,82
24,91



